4

3

Item Quantity Part number Description
1 1 1401.0413
2 2 02.017 Standard Crossbar Top Mounting Plate steel / black Powdercoat
3 4 ABABA-25C50KBCS 1/4-20 X 1/2 BTN SOC CAP SCREW S/S
4 4 3382-T-NUT 1/4-20 10 S ECONOMY T-SLOT NUT, END FEED SINGLE (BLK)
5|4 925114087 518" OD, 114" Long, for 14 Screw Sze
6 14 ABABA-.6N18WFES M6x18 - FLAT FENDER WASHER S/S
7 6 ABABA-25C175KBCS Socket button head cap screw 1/4-20 x 1.75 Stainless Steel
8 6 ABABA-25CNNEXZ Nylon lock nut 1/4-20 Stainless Steel
9 5 92949A833 ;?ZeS S7t/a11igl!el_s§nsgteel Button Head Hex Drive Screw, 1/4"-20 Thread
10 2 Rubber sheet 0.063 x 2.0 x 3.5
11 2 1401.0407.02 BA Tents Bronco Rotopax Clamp - Raw Steel
12 2 91525A120 Oversized, 1/4" Screw Size, 0.281" 1D, 1" OD SS
13 2 ABABA-25C62KNCS Socket button head cap screw 1/4-20 x 0.625 Stainless Steel
14 4 93115K221 Polyurethane Bumper, 1/4"-20 Thread Size, Durometer 60A

Part # 1401-0409 included
(1401-0407 sold seperatley)

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
XX = +.0-
XXX = +.00- ANGULAR =+ °
XXXX = +.000- FRACTIONAL = +

SURFACE FINISH\/—

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES AND
REMOVE BURRS

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

©g

NAME DATE
DRAWN Justus Standley 11/15/2023 BH
CHECKED TITLE
APPROVED B ro n co
Stand alone ladder mount
4 door OEM rack
ATERIAL p— SIZEB DWG NO. 1 401 _041 4 REV.
SCALE 1 :4 WEIGHT SHEET 1 Of 1

2




